TABLE 34

1996 Earnings of Psychologists Employed Full Time in Medical School

Neurology/Biology/Physiology/Anatomy Departments

by Years Since Doctorate

Median

Q1

Q3

Mean

SD

2-4 Years
Base Salary
Clinical Income
Additional Income
Total Income

5-9 Years
Base Salary
Clinical Income
Additional Income
Total Income

10-14 Years
Base Salary
Clinical Income
Additional Income
Total Income

15-19 Years
Base Salary
Clinical Income
Additional Income
Total Income

20-24 Years
Base Salary
Clinical Income
Additional Income
Total Income

25-29 Years
Base Salary
Clinical Income
Additional Income
Total Income

30+ Years
Base Salary
Clinical Income
Total Income

2,000

58,200

4,000

65,000

68,000

2,000

72,250

70,000

77,000

87,000

87,000

88,500

102,500

105,250

2,000

55,000

1,000

59,000

62,000

700

58,000

60,000

66,000

70,000

72,000

73,508

74,000

79,250

3,000

65,000

5,000

79,000

78,000

10,000

90,163

85,000

87,000

105,000

129,000

100,000

115,000

121,550

2,542

62,145

6,447

72,917

68,485

5,218

85,136

74,283

85,118

91,262

100,571

88,431

95,227

105,092

1,812

15,372

9,121

22,349

21,975

7,067

45,527

20,289

28,203

30,775

35,291

16,562

22,708

28,955

©

Source: 1997 Employment Characteristics and Salaries of Medical School Psychologists. Research Office,
American Psychological Association. 1998.
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Note:  No statistics are provided where the N is less than 10.



